PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION
FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD #530

Rate to keep average tax bill constant

Highest rate to avoid Rollback election
Proposed Rate

Last Year's Rate

Prior Year Total Homestead Value

Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads
Prior Year Exemption Percentage

Prior Year Average Home Value

Current Year Total Homestead Value
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads
Current Year Exemption Percentage

Current Year Average Home Value

2016 M&0O Tax Rate
2017 M&0O Rollback Rate

2017 Certified Value
2017 Uncertified Value OWNER®"S VALUE
2016 Certified Value
2016 Uncertified Value OWNER*"S VALUE

1.27082
1.37248
1.25000
1.25000

4,966,283

14

0
$354,735

25,122,542

72
0
$348,924

0.94000
1.03211

85,433,048
4,835,163
49,341,229
0



