PUBLIC NOTICE INFORMATION

FOR FINANCIAL ADVISOR

NAME OF DISTRICT: HARRIS CO MUD #530

Rate to keep average tax bill constant		1.27082
Highest rate to avoid Rollback election		1.37248
Proposed Rate		1.25000
Last Year's Rate		1.25000
Prior Year Total Homestead Value		4,966,283
Prior Year Total Number of Homesteads		14
Prior Year Exemption Percentage		0
Prior Year Average Home Value		\$354,735
Current Year Total Homestead Value		25,122,542
Current Year Total Number of Homesteads		72
Current Year Exemption Percentage		0
Current Year Average Home Value		\$348,924
2016 M&O Tax Rate		0.94000
2017 M&O Rollback Rate		1.03211
2017 Certified Value		85,433,048
2017 Uncertified Value	OWNER'S VALUE	4,835,163
2016 Certified Value		49,341,229
2016 Uncertified Value	OWNER'S VALUE	0